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DATE

06-23-93

07-08-93

08-06-93

12-14-93
Auth Rec

10-29-93

11-08-93

12-20-93

Auth Rec

03-16-94

03-21-9'

03-18-94

05-03-94

04-18-94

05-20-94

06-13-94

07-19-94

07-08-94

09-01-94

08-04-9'

10-06-94

11-16-94

11-02-9'

11-01-94

02-09-95

02-27-95

03-06-95

03-24-95

03-07-95

03-27-95
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DECEASED

Jolley, James W.

Jones, Henry A.

Johnson, Susanna E.

Transfer from Richland County
Johnson, Etta L

Jollv. William Wayne

Johnson, Cora B.

Johnston, Lillian T.

JOnes , Raymond F.

Jordan, John Everette

Jordan, Fred Kipling

Johnson, John M.

Jones, Chester Lee

Jolly, William Brian

Jones, Joseph Wallace

Jones, Marie Cook

Johnson, Deborah Lynn

Johnson, Edith Sheely

Johnson, William Thomas

Jones , Edwin P .

Jones , Howard B .

Johnson, Charles Ray

Johnson, Paul Gilbert

Jordan, Norma Jean

Johnston. Fannie D.

Jones, Ethel M.

Johnson, Warren Raymond

Jolly, Osa B.

Jones, Maggie Bell Bryant

Joye, Lillian Smith
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EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Jolley, Deborah J. P.R.

Will/Papers Filed Only

Fair, Gardenia W. P.R.

Johnson, Aiken B. P.R.
Auth . Record

Small Estate Affadivit

Small Estate Affadivit

Johnston. Alfred A. P.R.

Auth Record

Jordan, Harrietts Eunice P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Johnson, T. M. , Sr. P.R.

Papers Fi led Only

Boulware , Debra L. Cons.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Samll Estate Affidavit

Connelly, JoAnn P.R,

Auth . Record

Jones, H, Evans P.R.

Johnson, Nancy Jo Swygert P,R,

Johnson, Helen Taylor P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Johnston, David E. M, P.R.
P.R.

Middleton, Allison Jaycocks J.

Johnson, Pauline C. P.R.

Auth. Record

Goodwin, Henry, Jr. P.R.

Will Filed Only

FILE
NUMBER

93ES3200436

93ES3200468

93ES3200524

93ES32Q0731

93ES3200748

93ES3200778

93ES3200879

93ES3200876

94ES3200203

94ES3200212

94ES32Q0208i '

94ES3200339

94GC3200045

94FS3200378

94ES3200451

94ES3200548

94ES3200517

94ES3200631

94ES3200578

94ES3200731

°4ES3200847

94ES3200808

94ES3200806

95ES3200136

95ES3200174

95ES3200194

95ES3200275

95ES3200205

95ES3200280
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